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VM
57
101

125

83

102

95
54

29
26
53
70
119

86
145

a7
154
130

13

135

55
140
162
115

18

24

90

91

51
73
99

16
45

PDANGCE-

CHARTS
TOP 100

Interpret

RENE DE LA MONE X BASTI WOODS

MICHAEL FALL

DJ BLACKSTONE

CLUBSTONE

FARGETTA FEAT. ANN MARIE SMITH

Das Portal fiir Musik-News,
Charts & Musik-Promotion

VISIONEIGHT, EFIMIA & TREVOR JACKSON
CALMANI & GREY, GIORGIO GEE & DANNY

CHRIS
ALEX MEGANE
CALEIDESCOPE FEAT. #LOCO

VALERIE DORE
FR3SH TRX
JASON D3AN

STUPID GOLDFISH & CALUM VENICE

COPAMORE FEAT. NAY P
ZIGGY X

JON + LARSEN

LUCA DEBONAIRE

B.INFINITE

MONROE & MORALEZZ
R-THEME

OLIVER BARABAS

DJ LXNDR X NADJA

ALEX MEGANE FEAT. CVB

WE WILL FEAT. JESSIE WAGNER
EARSQUAKER

SKICE FEAT. NICK MCWILLIAMS
TALSTRASSE 3-5 FEAT. LUN
ZERRISSENE HERZEN

CECILE NORDEGG

SAINT TROPEZ CAPS
HOXTONES X DFE X DASHEW
TOM JONSON

AZON

FADI AWAD FEAT. TEDDY BENNINGTON

MANUEL LAUREN
BEAT DRAGONS
M1CKY

ALANITO FEAT. DARA
NOT FOR SALE
ME.RINGO

HOXTONES & ABOUTBLANK & DFE
MYSTIC EXPERIENCE & INCARMA

HOUSEKASPER

JASON PARKER X DANCETERIA
KAI GILBERG

BOOTMASTERS & EFIMIA

Dance Charts - Monat 06 / Jahr 2021

Titel
STRONGER

1?M IN LOVE (BOOTMASTERS & VISIONEIGHT

REMIX)

ELECTRICA SALSA (BLOCK & CROWN NU

DISCO REMIX)
LIKE A BOSS

MY FIRST LOVE (DA CLUBBMASTER REMIX)

HAPPY END
BACK AROUND

SHOW ME YOU CARE
LOVE ME LOCO

GET CLOSER (LUCA DEBONAIRE REMIX)

TONIGHT IN LOS ANGELES
CAN'T LET YOU GO (REMIXES)
DOWN THAT ROAD
NUESTRAS CENIZAS
QUEDATE

LOSE MY FAITH

LOVE SONG (KLAAS REMIX)
EMPTY

HEAVEN (A PLACE ON EARTH)
IBIZA

NO PLEASURE

HOLD ME TIGHT

FUR DIE EWIGKEIT

| FEEL LOVE

GONGER

FORGET YOU

HEUTE HIER, MORGEN DORT

NUR WIR BEIDE (DE CODY REMIX)
T?AS CHOISI (SOYINI SOUND MIX)

FREED FROM DESIRE
BACK 2 U

AUGSBURG

HIGHWAY

STEP BACK IN TIME

| DON'T CARE

EARTH (REMIX)
DIFFERENT DREAMS
YOU'RE NOT ALONE 2021
MY MELODY

DON'T MAKE ME FEEL
OMEN (FEAT. MENNO)
LIGHT UP THE NIGHT
SMILE

DISCO DISCO

CAUSE YOU (JON THOMAS REMIX)
HOT HOT (ANDREW SPENCER REMIX)
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Label
MUNIX RECORDS
ZYX

ZYX

FADERSPORT

ZYX

MELLOWAVE RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
INSPIRIT MUSIC PRODUCTION
GMBH

ZYX

XWAVEZ

FADERSPORT

LOUDKULT

COPAMORE

BIONIC BEAR

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE

ZYX

KHB MUSIC

MUNIX RECORDS

ZYX

ECHO FACTORY
MODERNTUNE RECORDS
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
WE WILL

METROPHONIC RESISTANCE
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
FADERSPORT

CORAM REC.

ROSSORI MUSIC

ZYX

JOMPSTA

BLACK LEMON

FUTORIAL RECORDS
PROCONWIRE

ECHO FACTORY

ADM SOUNDWORKS

THE DANCE DIVISION
ALANITO.MUSIC

TB MEDIA

SPINNUP

GOLDEN CHOCOLATE

LOUD SPACE

GLOBAL BASSS ONE

ZYX

NUON MUSIC

ZYX

Punkte
2589
2268

2022

1903
1764
1665
1610

1600
1567

1533
1462
1443
1394
1365
1345
1327
1269
1247
1224
1200
1199
1192
1160
1141
1129
1115
1098
1045
1041
1033
1032
1030
1009
1003
965
962
933
921
920
884
882
876
863
862
859
852

+56
+99

+122

+79

+95

+87
+45

+27
+111
+132

Peak
1
2

~N o o b

o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
17
20
21
13

24
25
26
27
28
29,
30
31
18
24
34
35
16
15
38
39
40

14
43
16
45

Wo

N N RN

NN

N W W P PP N NN ERE P NDRNDDNDODNDNDNDNDNDNDER RFP RPN ODNDNDNDNDNDDNDEREDNDNDREPRNDNDDNDDNDDN



RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

RE

Pos.

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
7
78
e
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100

VM

61

58

10

150

39

82

46
71

75
38
97
15
47
40

319

66

132

106
289

176

33

174
19

35
23
21
32

65

27

79
31

Interpret
LEE MARROW FEAT. LIPSTICK

MYSTIC EXPERIENCE

JIXAW

ALEXANDER BOLLINGER

ISY VOICE & DAN KERS

HIGH ON US FEAT. NICK MCWILLIAMS
STEFAN B.

BEAM

DANCETERIA

JOY KITIKONTI & ULI POEPPELBAUM &
ELAINE WINTER

BK DUKE & GISELE ABRAMOFF
ABSOLUTELY FANTASTIC

JON THOMAS, LK&ELSKA

JEROME X LIZOT

MACDIO

DJ COMBO X SANDER-7 X BOOTMASTERS
PASCAD.

MARC KORN, SEMITOO, CRYSTAL ROCK
MRORANGE

CIHANBACK

TOM WILCOX FEAT. DAMIAN PIPES
RAVEST HARD

LOST FREQUENCIES

ANDESTRO

BEN VAN GOSH

SIDNEY HOUSEN FEAT. NJ

ANDREW SPENCER & DEEJAY A.N.D.Y.
FSDW

NOIIZLESS

RENE PARK

MARTIN GARRIX FEAT. BONO & THE EDGE
RAVEST HARD

DEEPAIM

DJ COMBO X DYLAN NYX

HIGH ON US

ELYAZ

AKUSTIKRAUSCH X DJ CAP X DJ GOLLUM
MARC CROWN X MARC KISS X SEMITOO
DJ BLACKSTONE & LUXE 54 FT. A TASTE OF
HONEY

ALEXANDER BOLLINGER

MYSTIC EXPERIENCE

KTSN 21

2TRONIC

PRETTY BOYS FROM SAINT TROPEZ
ANDREW SPENCER FEAT. TAYLOR MOSLEY
VIZE X ALOTT

TOM PULSE FEAT. JEFFREY SAMS

CLUB HOUSE FEAT. CARL

GIGI D'AGOSTINO, VIZE, EMOTIK

LUCA DEBONAIRE FT. SILVO BARNELL
ATTIC PEOPLE

KLUBBINGAMN & ANDY JAY POWELL
WORDZ DEEJAY X NOAH REEN X LARTISTA
TOM-E PROJECT

Titel
DO YOU WANT ME (BLOCK & CROWN
STROBELIGHT MIX)
MOONLIGHT
THE SOUND OF MY DREAM
CAFE CON LECHE
COPILOT
OVER YOU
BY MY SIDE
ODIN
U.S.A. (K-POP MIX)
PORNO JOYENERGIZER

DREAMER

LIKE A PRAYER (TIMSTER & NINTH REMIX)
FOLLOWING THE SUN

DANCE LIKE RIHANNA

ALIVE (RAVEST HARD REMIX)
INSTANT MOMENTS

| WANNA DANCE

SAMBA DE JANEIRO

FIRE IN MY HEAD (THE REMIXES)
IT'S ONLY YOU

LITTLE LIES

LOVE SOMEBODY

RISE

I'M FALLING

A NEW HOPE
LIE

DOLCE VITA

WKND (RELOADED)
GIVING UP ON LOVE

BUzZZ

WE ARE THE PEOPLE
SUNLOUNGER

FEEL ALIVE

WINNING

NO MILK TODAY

THE PLACE WHERE WE BELONG
THIS OCEAN CAN'T BE TAMED

| WAS MADE FOR LOVIN' YOU
BOOGIE OOGIE OOGIE

IN THE MOOD

LIGHT UP THE NIGHT
DARLING

RHYTHM TO DANCE (REMIXES)
SUAVE

TON OF BRICKS

END OF SLAPHOUSE

A REAL LOVE

LIGHT MY FIRE (REMIXES)
NEVER BE LONELY
REACH THE SKY

==

REACH YOUR FREEDOM

MAMA SAY HO
SOMEWHERE
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Label
ZYX

LOUD SPACE

SONIC FLASH
ALEXANDER BOLLINGER
ANDORFINE RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
STEFAN B. RECORDS
FUTUREBASE

ZYX

ZYX

ZYX

ZYX

BLACK LEMON

KONTOR

LOUD SPACE

ZYX

FREAK NOISE RECORDS
DANCE MAGIC RECORDS
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
KHB MUSIC

A45

LOUD SPACE

SONY

LAKESHORE STUDIO
RECORDS POP

ZYX

THE DANCE DIVISION
MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
LAKESHORE STUDIO
RECORDS POP
MELLOWAVE RECORDS
SONY

LOUD SPACE

TKBZ MEDIA

JAMBACCO RECORDS
GOLDEN CHOCOLATE
ELYAZ

GLOBAL AIRBEATZ / ZOOLAND
DANCE MAGIC RECORDS
ZYX

ELEMENT EUPHORIA

LOUD SPACE

KLEEBLATT MUSIC

ADM SOUNDWORKS

ZYX

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
KONTOR

MENTAL MADNESS RECORDS
ZYX

SONY

ZYX

LAKESHORE STUDIO
RECORDS POP

KLUBBSTYLE

T.S.M.P. MUSIC

LAKESHORE STUDIO
RECORDS POP

Punkte
844

825
820
814
802
801
799
787
783
773

768
762
714
700
699
693
693
689
686
686
685
679
676
669

657
645
644
644
641

625
601
599
597
590
581
571
568
568
568

564
558
553
549
547
543
542
533
533
531
529
524

524
522
518

+212

Peak
41

48
49
33
10
2
53
4
27
39

57
7
59
46
60
9
63
38
65
15
47
16
8
70

66
17
73
1
75

76
77
31
79
20
15
31
24
84
19

54
10
23
21
32
77
65
93
27
79
31
31

13
54
88
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